
 
Halewood Shopping Centre
Woolton Allerton Road
Wavertree Hunters Lane
Edge Hill Overton Street
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

78
0525
0538
0548
0557
0606

78
0555
0608
0618
0627
0636

78
0622
0635
0646
0656
0706

78
0645
0702
0716
0729
0741

78
0710
0728
0747
0805
0817

78
0739
0758
0818
0835
0847

78
0816
0836
0850
0905
0917

78 78 78 78
0857

Then
at
these
mins

27 57
past
each
hour
until

1327
0912 42 12 1342
0924 54 24 1354
0935 05 35 1405
0947 17 47 1417

78
1357
1412
1424
1435
1447

78
1427
1442
1454
1506
1518

78
1457
1513
1532
1546
1558

78
1532
1553
1606
1618
1630

78
1607
1625
1638
1650
1700

78
1642
1659
1712
1724
1734

78
1717
1734
1745
1757
1807

78
1747
1801
1812
1823
1833

78
1817
1830
1840
1851
1901

78
1847
1900
1910
1920
1930

 
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
Kensington Towerlands Street
Wavertree Childwall Road
Woolton Street
Halewood Shopping Centre

78
0614
0622
0630
0641
0650

78
0644
0652
0700
0711
0722

78
0714
0725
0741
0757
0811

78
0751
0802
0818
0836
0848

78
0826
0837
0848
0900
0910

78 78 78 78
0901

Then
at
these
mins

31 01
past
each
hour
until

1131
0912 42 12 1142
0921 51 21 1151
0933 03 33 1203
0943 13 43 1213

78
1201
1212
1221
1233
1243

78
1231
1243
1252
1304
1314

78
1301
1313
1322
1334
1344

78
1331
1343
1353
1405
1415

78
1401
1413
1424
1436
1446

78
1431
1443
1457
1512
1523

78
1501
1513
1527
1546
1559

78
1535
1548
1605
1621
1634

78
1608
1622
1641
1657
1710

78
1641
1653
1712
1725
1737

78
1714
1726
1744
1757
1808

78
1747
1759
1814
1827
1837

78
1820
1831
1841
1852
1902

78
1845
1855
1904
1915
1925

78
1910
1920
1928
1939
1948

78
1936
1945
1953
2004
2013

 
Halewood Shopping Centre
Woolton Allerton Road
Wavertree Hunters Lane
Edge Hill Overton Street
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

78
0627
0641
0652
0702
0713

78
0727
0741
0752
0802
0813

78
0827
0841
0852
0902
0913

78
0927
0941
0952
1002
1013

78
1027
1042
1053
1107
1119

78
1127
1144
1155
1210
1222

78
1227
1244
1255
1310
1322

78
1327
1344
1355
1410
1422

78
1427
1442
1453
1505
1517

78
1527
1542
1553
1605
1617

78
1627
1641
1652
1703
1715

78
1727
1741
1752
1803
1815

 
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
Kensington Towerlands Street
Wavertree Childwall Road
Woolton Street
Halewood Shopping Centre

78
0731
0741
0753
0806
0817

78
0831
0841
0853
0906
0917

78
0931
0941
0953
1006
1017

78 78 78
1031

Then
at
these
mins

31
past
each
hour
until

1731
1043 43 1743
1055 55 1755
1108 08 1808
1119 19 1819

78
1831
1841
1853
1906
1917

 
Halewood Shopping Centre
Woolton Allerton Road
Wavertree Hunters Lane
Edge Hill Overton Street
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

78
0732
0746
0757
0808
0819

78 78 78
0832

Then
at
these
mins

32
past
each
hour
until

1532
0846 46 1546
0857 57 1557
0908 08 1608
0919 19 1619

78
1632
1646
1657
1708
1719

 
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
Kensington Towerlands Street
Wavertree Childwall Road
Woolton Street
Halewood Shopping Centre

78
0831
0841
0853
0906
0917

78 78 78
0931

Then
at
these
mins

31
past
each
hour
until

1631
0941 41 1641
0953 53 1653
1006 06 1706
1017 17 1717

78
1731
1741
1753
1806
1817

78 Halewood to Liverpool

via Woolton Village, Gateacre, Childwall and Wavertree - Valid from Friday, January 24, 2025 to Wednesday, June 11, 2025

Monday to Friday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Halewood Shopping Centre

Saturday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

Saturday - Halewood Shopping Centre

Sunday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

Sunday - Halewood Shopping Centre


	Monday to Friday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Halewood Shopping Centre
	Saturday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
	Saturday - Halewood Shopping Centre
	Sunday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
	Sunday - Halewood Shopping Centre

